
Sydney, New South Wales
December 2025 Daily Weather Observations
Most observations from Observatory Hill, but some from Fort Denison and Sydney Airport.
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Temperature, humidity and rainfall observations are from Sydney (Observatory Hill) {station 066214}. Pressure, cloud, evaporation and sunshine observations are from
Sydney Airport AMO {station 066037}. Wind observations are from Fort Denison {station 066022}

Sydney Airport is about 10 km to the south of Observatory Hill.
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DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1002.830WNW82822.81006.615NW73520.714:0165NW7.312.6024.615.0Mo1
1012.724S24122.11011.020SW14217.412:1048SSE12.49.4022.913.3Tu2
1016.626ENE14825.41020.29W15519.416:4643NNE12.88.8026.314.0We3
1013.631ENE13929.01018.62WNW05722.815:2546ENE13.18.4029.616.4Th4
1009.620ENE73332.71013.611WNW13825.917:4748NNE13.213.2037.818.2Fr5
1001.97SE74232.11008.115WNW74326.415:4552NE5.718.0033.822.5Sa6
1011.728SE75322.61010.020S87320.006:2859SSW0.312.21.623.519.8Su7
1010.730NE76025.81015.117NE76921.512:1446ENE8.26.6027.218.1Mo8
1011.619E06027.61013.19WNW07223.818:5159SSW8.98.0031.918.8Tu9
1017.417SE35427.61020.917SSW76821.600:3543S3.210.8028.318.3We10
1020.424SSE75424.21020.724SSE76721.700:0450S3.27.00.826.419.4Th11
1016.819ESE77821.01018.19NE89219.406:3146ENE0.45.03.022.719.0Fr12
1008.020ENE76823.91013.013W38519.913:1937ENE7.73.21.627.316.5Sa13
1001.724E65529.21005.79WNW58421.819:5770S11.37.46.232.518.5Su14
1014.024ESE55423.81014.19E77220.323:1750SSE3.27.00.226.419.1Mo15
1022.517E86620.41022.115E86220.100:5937SE0.04.80.623.816.8Tu16
1020.230NE15527.01024.39NNE56922.615:5848NE3.20.227.418.1We17
1011.815E5229.81017.915E6723.917:4852NNE030.818.8Th18
1005.99SSE53435.21009.915WNW05129.017:1952SSW22.8042.221.5Fr19
1005.820ENE44232.41010.113W88023.818:0841NNE10.82.434.423.0Sa20
1001.415ESE66628.01005.36SW46028.123:2546SSW7.19.20.635.023.2Su21
1005.424ESE25027.11005.820WSW64424.605:0448WSW5.76.21.032.323.4Mo22
1008.728ESE14230.01008.47W47324.215:4157SSE11.66.80.433.420.8Tu23
1006.526NE16127.41011.817N46522.622:0348SSE13.010.80.231.218.2We24
1010.928SE75620.31011.819SSE76521.423:3048SSE5.211.4023.718.9Th25
1015.819S86316.31015.124SSE76416.307:4443SSE1.69.0018.715.0Fr26
1016.019SE34422.31018.013SSW36117.812:0439SE11.23.80.223.615.0Sa27
1020.824SSE44622.21019.924SSW55819.112:2548SSW11.19.8023.915.2Su28
1019.024ESE14224.41021.313SSE55619.613:4141ESE12.37.2025.514.9Mo29
1010.720E54924.71015.74WSW16119.114:1631E13.09.8025.715.1Tu30
1010.313ESE85723.31010.97ESE66621.83.47.8024.916.8We31

Statistics for December 2025
1011.72145125.81014.11346321.87.69.028.318.1Mean
1001.47SE02816.31005.32WNW03516.30.03.218.713.3Lowest
1022.531ENE87835.21024.324#89229.070S13.222.86.242.223.4Highest

206.1271.019.0Total
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